Uil

RANK TEAM NAME CITYy
1 CRANDALL5A D2 Crandall
2 SAN ANTONIO ALAMO HEIGHTS 5A D: San Antonio
3 LUCAS LOVEJOY 5A D2 Allen
4 SHARYLAND PIONEER 5A D2 Mission
5 HALLSVILLE 5A D2 Hallsville
6 KATY JORDAN 5A D2 Fulshear
7 LAKE DALLAS5A D2 D2 Corinth
8 NEDERLAND 5A D2 Nederland
9 MARBLE FALLS5A D2 Marble Falls
10 CANYON RANDALL5A D2 Canyon
11  CASTROVILLE MEDINA VALLEY 5A D2 Castroville
12  WHITEHOUSE 5A D2 Whitehouse
13 LUBBOCK COOPER 5A D2 Lubbock
14  PROSPER ROCK HILL5A D2 Prosper
15 MONTGOMERY 5A D2 Montgomery
16 KERRVILLE TIVY 5A D2 Kerrville
17 ENNIS5A D2 Ennis
18 MONTGOMERY LAKE CREEK5A D2  Montgomery
19 CROSBY5AD2 Crosby
20 LIBERTY HILL5A D2 Liberty Hill
21 DALLAS HILLCREST 5A D2 D2 Dallas
22  CARROLLTON CREEKVIEW 5A D2 Carrollton
23 JACKSONVILLE 5A D2 Jacksonville
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BAND CHANT- 5A-D2

suB
TOTAL
54.167
53.200
52.200
52.000
51.733
51.733
51.500
48.700
47.967
47.800
46.567
45.867
45.600
44.767
44.667
44.500
43.867
43.400
42.933
42.833
42.567
42.500
42.200

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
54.167
53.200
52.200
52.000
51.733
51.733
51.500
48.700
47.967
47.800
46.567
45.867
45.600
44.767
44.667
44.500
43.867
43.400
42.933
42.833
42.567
42.500
42.200



Uil

RANK
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

TEAM NAME
ABILENE WYLIE 5A D2
FRISCO 5A D2
FRISCO MEMORIAL 5A D2
CORPUS CHRISTI FLOUR BLUFF5A D2
MOUNT PLEASANT 5A D2
LEANDER ROUSE 5A D2
PORT NECHES-GROVES 5A D2
GEORGETOWN EAST VIEW 5A D2
LAMAR FULSHEAR 5A D2
ARLINGTON SEGUIN 5A D2
SULPHUR SPRINGS 5A D2
BOERNE CHAMPION 5A D2
PRINCETON 5A D2
BURLESON 5A D2
LEANDER GLENN 5A D2
DALLAS ADAMSON 5A D2
DENISON 5A D2
DAYTON 5A D2
HUNTSVILLE 5A D2
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CITYy
Abilene
Frisco
Frisco
Corpus Christi

Mount Pleasant

Leander
Port Neches
Georgetown
Fulshear
Arlington
Sulphur Springs
Boerne
Princeton
Burleson
Leander
Dallas
Denison
Dayton
Huntsville

suB
TOTAL
42.200
41.300
41.067
40.067
40.033
39.933
39.767
39.267
38.933
38.267
38.233
38.100
37.767
37.733
37.733
36.733
35.967
35.400
35.067

UIL Spirit State Championships - QUALIFYING ROUND

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
42.200
41.300
41.067
40.067
40.033
39.933
39.767
39.267
38.933
38.267
38.233
38.100
37.767
37.733
37.733
36.733
35.967
35.400
35.067



